Multi Frequency Band Antennas
________________________________________________________________
• 27 dB Gain GPS
• GSM band
• IPx7 class
• Wide temperature range
ADA-0500/1500 is an IPx7
classed GPS, GSM and antenna.

______________________________________________________________________________________
October 2011 4/5 www.adacus.se
Ordering codes
TYPE GPS 850 900 1800 1900 No of
cables
ADA-0510-x X X 1
ADA-0520-x X X 1
ADA-0530-x X X X X 1
ADA-1510-x X X X 2
ADA-1520-x X X X 2
ADA-1530-x X X X X X 2
ADA-1570-x X 1
x  = C for Centre bolt mount
 S for Magnetic mount
The antennas are delivered with different antenna cable lengths and different
connectors. Contact Adactus or our distributor for a quote for any particular